10300025398

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	——————————————————————————————————————
`	•	
	ity/State/Zip/Phone	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Prione	₹ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
·		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	Certinoates	or otatus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1		
		i





400098757544

05/03/07--01037--004

**25.00

07 MAY -3 PM 4: 34

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 5e/ez+ G17 (Name of Limited Lia	Sty L L C ability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for	or filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fo	ollowing:
Michelle (Name of P) Select Gifts (Firm/Com	Bharwani Person)
5820 W Sam (Address Cornl Spring) (City/State and	pany) April 1 33017 Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Michelle Bharwari (Name of Person)	at (3 05) 8 78 - 9 8 1 7 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Certificate of Status C	5.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Select Gifts LLC (Present Name)
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
	5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 7/1/03 and assigned document number $\angle 03000025398$
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	Article V Maragers/Members
	The management of the Limited Linb. lity
	Company is reserved for the Managers
	The Name and Address of the New
	Manager is
	Michelle Bharwani
	5820 W Sample Road Suite 208
	Coral Springs, F1 33047
Dated	Mry 1, 2007.
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Michalle Bharwar, Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00